DON CARLO GNOCCHI ELEMENTARI — CLASSIFICA GENERALE
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NAME
Majeli Davide

Colombo Emanuele
Radu Cristian

Galimberti Pietro

Jiang Wenhao

Mariga Luca
Armiki Ali

Corti Giacomo

Merlo Francesco

Petrella Federico

Spreafico Amos

Duraccio Iris
Meregalli Mattia

Bonacasa [Lorenzo
Celi Giada

Piatti Beatrice

Notaro Filippo

Duraccio Giada

Proserpio Sofia

Garoffolo Alessandro

Petrini Alessandro

Mantonico Niccolo

Palermo Daniele

Mamone Daniel
Corti Edoardo
Toppi Michele

Rossetti Kevin

Celi Jacopo
Sardena Aaron

Merlo Federico

Gerosa Riccardo

Rtg

1691
1370
1436
1544
1412
1382
1352
1463
1385
1400
1400
1205
1367
1400
1334
1373
1403
1400
1400
1400
1457
1400
1400
1400
1340
1439
1385
1391
1430
1421
1400

Origin
INV
INV
MAR
INV
MAR
INV
INV
CREM
INV
CREM
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
VIN
INV
VIN
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV

Pts

5.0
4.5
4.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
35
35
35
35
35
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

Bucl

14.0
15.5
13.5
15.5
15.0
14.5
14.5
13.0
13.0
12.5
12.0
12.0
11.5
11.0
11.0
15.0
13.0
12.0
10.5
10.0
15.0
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.0
12.0
12.0
11.5
11.5

BucT

16.5
17.5
16.0
17.0
16.5
16.5
16.0
15.0
14.5
13.5
13.5
13.5
13.0
13.5
12.0
17.5
15.0
14.0
12.0
10.5
17.0
14.5
14.5
14.0
14.0
13.5
14.5
13.0
12.5
13.0
12.5

ARO

1454.0
1378.4
1361.0
1468.4
1482.8
1379.6
1342.4
1428.2
1379.0
1394.0
1425.8
1352.0
1418.0
1405.4
1307.6
1389.2
1458.8
1412.0
1361.0
1394.6
1476.8
1400.0
1396.4
1400.6
1346.6
1439.0
1398.2
1358.0
1437.8
1422.8
1400.0




\ Pos

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

NAME

Orciuolo Anna

Benboubaker Joussef
Ciccardi Gabriele

Caruso Elisa

Casiraghi Giovanni

Wu Qicheng

D'Antino Lucrezia

Marra Leonardo

Ferrari Giacomo

Proserpio Daniele

Cavalleri Cecilia

Russello Salvatore

Vargiu Matteo Vittorio

Nespoli Federico

Cunningham Denis

Lai Riccardo

Varenna Manuela

Riganelli Alice

Furlanetto Davide

Majeli Chiara
Colombo Riccardo

Tedesco Sofia
Sironi Anna
Nespoli Anna
Cilluffo Federico
Labidi Fares
Riva Gioele
Pozzi Filippo
Brasi Silvia

Nespoli Giorgio
Ibrahim Mohammed
Pozzoli Jacopo
Rocchi Giulia

Lanfranconi Rebecca

Bonacasa Riccardo

Rtg

1283
1343
1325
1355
1388
1355
1199
1550
1418
1400
1364
1400
1409
1400
1400
1400
1295
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1325
1355
1400
1421
1304
1319
1400
1385
1400
1205
1400

Origin
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
MAR
INV
COMO
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
ARO
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
ARO
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
NES
INV

Pts

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

Bucl

11.5
11.5
11.0
10.5
10.5
10.0
9.0

14.0
14.0
12.5
12.0
12.0
11.5
11.0
11.0
11.0
10.5
10.0
9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

13.0
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
11.5
11.0
11.0
11.0
9.5

BucT

12.0
12.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
11.5
10.5
15.5
15.0
14.0
14.5
14.0
13.5
12.5
12.5
11.5
12.0
10.5
11.0
11.0
10.5
10.5
10.0
9.5

9.0

15.0
14.5
14.0
13.5
13.5
13.0
12.5
11.5
11.5
10.0

ARO

1367.0
1350.2
1275.8
1381.4
1359.2
1346.0
1349.0
1382.0
1439.0
1397.0
1379.6
1394.6
1419.2
1400.0
1388.6
1400.0
1350.8
1397.0
1400.0
1400.0
1400.0
1397.0
1397.0
1400.0
1285.4
1332.8
1391.0
1411.4
1368.8
1308.8
1400.0
1372.4
1400.0
1334.6
1402.4




\ Pos

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

NAME

Pellizzoni Sofia

Tignonsini Tommaso

Barni Thomas

Lanfranconi Marco

Zanellato Rebecca

Compagnone Gabriele

Dolzini Mariasole

Sabino Sophia

Lanfranconi Pietro

Furlan Apollonio

Civalleri Samuele

Delussu Alessandro
Murtarelli Clara

Jozwiak Aleksander

Longoni Lapo
Buffon Samuele

Vivace Clelia
Russello Carola(W)

Colzani Citterio Chiara

Longoni Riccardo

Acquistapace Luca
Riva Martina
Ricchiuti Pietro(W)
Sampayo Ivo(W)

Colombo Marco

Barbieri Loris

Sormani Giulia

Locatelli Federica

Rtg

1400
1340
1400
1418
1400
1400
1400
1400
1328
1349
1307
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1325
1280
1400
1400
1385
1397
1400
1400
1400
1400

Origin
INV
INV
INV
NES
INV
INV
INV
INV
NES
COMO
INV
INV
INV
INV
ARO
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV

Pts

2.0
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

Bucl

8.0
13.0
12.5
12.0
11.5
11.5
11.0
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.0
10.0
10.0
9.0
7.5
7.5
7.0
11.0
10.0
9.5
9.0
10.5
10.0
10.0
9.0
9.0
8.0
6.0

BucT

8.5

14.5
13.0
12.5
13.0
13.0
11.5
12.0
12.0
11.5
11.0
10.5
10.5
10.0
8.0

8.0

7.5

12.5
10.0
10.0
9.5

12.0
11.5
11.5
10.5
9.5

9.0

6.5

ARO

1400.0
1307.6
1366.4
1400.0
1381.4
1337.6
1397.0
1400.0
1365.5
1352.0
1356.8
1430.0
1400.0
1400.0
1400.0
1383.8
1391.0
1400.0
1323.5
1326.2
1411.4
1400.0
1397.0
1385.0
1385.0
1370.6
1400.0
1400.0




DON CARLO GNOCCHI ELEMENTARI — TABELLONE GENERALE

" Pos NAME Rtg Pts 1 2 3 4 5
1 Majeli Davide 1691 5.0 40 5
1 1 1 1 1
2 Colombo Emanuele 1370 4.5 & 10 n 16
1 1 1 Y% 1
. 46 12
3 Radu Cristian 1436 4.5 1, 1 1 1 1
4  Galimberti Pietro 1544 4.0 70 1
1 1 1 1 0
. 69 8 26
Jiang Wenhao .
5 Jiang Wenhao 1412 4.0 1 1 0 ! 1
6 Mariga Luca 1382 4.0 36 2
1 1 1 4% iz
ki Al 52 @
7 Armiki Ali 1352 4.0 1 0 1 1 1
% Cant Grossmo 1463 40 O 29 21
1 0 1 1 1
16 25 6
9 Merlo Francesco 1385 4.0 " 1 1 1 "
10  Petrella Federico 1400 4.0 & 23 22
1 1 0 1 1
11 Spreafico Amos 1400 4.0 84 4 27
1 1 1 0 1
12 Dumeds b 1205 40 O 19
1 1 1 1 0
13 Meregalli Mattia 1367 40 0 3035
1 1 1 0 1
14 Bonacasa Lorenzo 1400 4.0 45‘ 311
15 Celi Giada 1334 4.0 s [l el
0 1 1 1 1
16  Piatti Beatrice 1373 3.5 2 43
iz 1 1 1 0
17 Notaro Filippo 1403 3.5 66 4
1 1 0 Y% 1
15 Dusnesio Gieta 1400 35 2 2117
1 1 0 Y% 1
19 Proserpio Sofia 1400 3.5 7?/ 718
2




\ Pos

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39

NAME

Garoffolo Alessandro

Petrini Alessandro

Mantonico Niccolo

Palermo Daniele

Mamone Daniel

Corti Edoardo

Toppi Michele

Rossetti Kevin

Celi Jacopo

Sardena Aaron

Merlo Federico

Gerosa Riccardo

Orciuolo Anna

Benboubaker Joussef

Ciccardi Gabriele

Caruso Elisa

Casiraghi Giovanni

Wu Qicheng

D'Antino Lucrezia

Marra Leonardo

Rtg

1400

1457

1400

1400

1400

1340

1439

1385

1391

1430

1421

1400

1283

1343

1325

1355

1388

1355

1199

1550

Pts

3.5

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.5
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\ Pos

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59

NAME

Ferrari Giacomo

Proserpio Daniele

Cavalleri Cecilia

Russello Salvatore

Vargiu Matteo Vittor

Nespoli Federico

Cunningham Denis

Lai Riccardo

Varenna Manuela

Riganelli Alice

Furlanetto Davide

Majeli Chiara

Colombo Riccardo

Tedesco Sofia

Sironi Anna

Nespoli Anna

Cilluffo Federico

Labidi Fares

Riva Gioele

Pozzi Filippo

Rtg

1418

1400

1364

1400

1409

1400

1400

1400

1295

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1325

1355

1400

1421

Pts

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.0

2.0

2.0

91

49




\ Pos

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

79

NAME

Brasi Silvia

Nespoli Giorgio

Ibrahim Mohammed

Pozzoli Jacopo

Rocchi Giulia

Lanfranconi Rebecca

Bonacasa Riccardo

Pellizzoni Sofia

Tignonsini Tommaso

Barni Thomas

Lanfranconi Marco

Zanellato Rebecca

Compagnone Gabriele

Dolzini Mariasole

Sabino Sophia

Lanfranconi Pietro

Furlan Apollonio

Civalleri Samuele

Delussu Alessandro

Murtarelli Clara

Rtg

1304

1319

1400

1385

1400

1205

1400

1400

1340

1400

1418

1400

1400

1400

1400

1328

1349

1307

1400

1400

Pts

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5
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\ Pos

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

94

NAME

Jozwiak Aleksander

Longoni Lapo

Buffon Samuele

Vivace Clelia

Russello Carola (W)

Colzani Citterio Chi

Longoni Riccardo

Acquistapace Luca

Riva Martina

Ricchiuti Pietro (W)

Sampavyo Ivo (W)

Colombo Marco

Barbieri Loris

Sormani Giulia

Locatelli Federica

Rtg

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1325

1280

1400

1400

1385

1397

1400

1400

1400

1400

Pts

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5
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